
                  2013 Softball     2020 Softball
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

2/18/20 Tuesday St. John HS Away 4:00

2/20-22/20 Thurs-Sat New Caney HS Tournament Away TBA

2/25/20 Tuesday John Cooper Home 4:30

2/27/20 Thursday First Baptist Away 4:30

2/28/20 Friday Cristo Rey Jesuit Away 5:30

3/3/20 Tuesday St. John HS Home 4:30

3/9/20 Monday Duchesne Home 4:15

3/12/20 Thursday Mt. Carmel Academy Home 4:30

3/23/20 Monday Concordia Lutheran Away 7:00

3/26/20 Thursday St. Pius X (Need To Change) Senior Retreat Home 4:15

3/27/20 Friday St. Agnes (Need to Change) Senior Retreat Away 4:30

3/31/20 Tuesday Kelly Home 4:15

4/2/20 Thursday St. John XXIII Away 4:00

4/7/20 Tuesday Duchesne Away 4:00

4/9/20 Thursday St. Agnes Home 4:15

4/15/20 Wednesday Concordia Lutheran Home 4:15

4/16/20 Thursday St. Pius X Away 4:30

4/21/20 Tuesday Kelly Away 4:30

4/22/20 Wednesday St. John XXIII (Senior Night) Home 4:15

4/27/20 Monday Bi-District Playoffs TBA TBA

5/12/20 Tuesday Regional Playoffs TBA TBA

5/18-19/20 Fri-Sat State Championships TBA TBA

HEAD COACH: LAUREN SCHULTZ
ASSISTANT COACH: RICK PEREZ


